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File Number

0000235901

0000231727

0000235948

0000235990

0000235938

0000235934

REPORT NO. PN-1-240124-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 01/24/2024

PUBLIC NOTICE

APPLICATIONS

Purpose
Minor
Modification
From:
Construction
Permit
From:

Transfer of
Control

Service

FM

FL

FX

From: Robert B. Brown

Modification
of License

From:

Minor
Modification

From:

Transfer of
Control

AM

AM

AM

From: Yash Pandya

Call Sign

KNCT-

FM

NEW

W224Dz

WQPM

WGRI

WBWD

Facility ID

9977

779010

202607

59618

25525

37805

Station Type

Main

To:

To:

Channel/Freq.

91.3

98.1

92.7

City, State

KILLEEN, TX

LAS VEGAS,
NV

NORTH

WILKESBORO

, NC

Federal Communications Commission

45 L Street NE

Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Applicant or Licensee

CENTRAL TEXAS
COLLEGE

Echo Global
Community Nonprofit

Wilkes Broadcasting
Company, Inc.

To: Robert Blalock Brown Revocable Trust Dated January 17, 2024

Main

To:

Main

To:

Main

1300.0

1050.0

540.0

To: Sejal Dasondi

PRINCETON,

MN

CINCINNATI,
OH

ISLIP, NY

Milestone Radio LLC

CHRISTIAN
BROADCASTING
SYSTEM, LTD.

Om Sai Broadcasting,
LLC

Status Date

01/22/2024

12/06/2023

01/22/2024

01/22/2024

01/22/2024

01/22/2024

Status

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing
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File Number

0000234832

0000235332

0000235920

0000235914

0000235928

REPORT NO. PN-1-240124-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 01/24/2024

PUBLIC NOTICE

APPLICATIONS

Purpose

License To
Cover
Amendment

From:
License To

Cover
Amendment

From:

License To
Cover

From:

Minor
Modification

From:

Minor
Modification

From:

Service

FX

LPD

FM

FX

FS

Call Sign

W221EM

WTME-

LD

KXCI

W220EE

KXCI

Facility ID

202248

7359

22167

89820

22167

Station Type

Main

To:

Main

To:

Main

To:

Main

To:

Main

To:

Channel/Freq.

92.1

174.0

91.3

91.9

91.3

City, State

DERRY, NH

BRUCE, MS

TUCSON, AZ

COLUMBIA, TN

TUCSON, AZ

Federal Communications Commission

Applicant or Licensee

BLOUNT
COMMUNICATIONS,
INC. OF NH

Gray Television
Licensee, LLC

FOUNDATION FOR
CREATIVE
BROADCASTING,
INC.

BIBLE
BROADCASTING
NETWORK, INC.

FOUNDATION FOR
CREATIVE
BROADCASTING,
INC.

45 L Street NE

Washington, D.C. 20554

Status Date

01/22/2024

01/22/2024

01/22/2024

01/22/2024

01/22/2024

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Status

Received

Received

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing
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File Number

0000235946

0000235972

0000235877

0000235947

REPORT NO. PN-1-240124-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 01/24/2024

Federal Communications Commission

PUBLIC NOTICE

APPLICATIONS

Purpose Service

Transfer of AM
Control

From: Robert B. Brown

Construction DTX
Permit

From:

Modification AM
of License

From:

Transfer of FM
Control

From: Robert B. Brown

Call Sign

WKBC

KDBC-TV

WABJ

WKBC-
FM

Facility ID

72457

33764

22648

72458

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee Status Date Status

Main 800.0 NORTH Wilkes Broadcasting 01/22/2024  Accepted
WILKESBORO  Company, Inc. For Filing
, NC

To: Robert Blalock Brown Revocable Trust Dated January 17, 2024

Main 494.0 EL PASO, TX KDBC Licensee, LLC 01/22/2024  Accepted
For Filing
To:
Main 1490.0 ADRIAN, MI SOUTHEAST 01/22/2024  Accepted
MICHIGAN MEDIA, For Filing
INC.
To:
Main 97.3 NORTH Wilkes Broadcasting 01/22/2024  Accepted
WILKESBORO  Company, Inc. For Filing
, NC

To: Robert Blalock Brown Revocable Trust Dated January 17, 2024
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