

Federal Communications Commission 45 L Street NE Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000235901	Minor Modification	FM	KNCT- FM	9977	Main	91.3	KILLEEN, TX	CENTRAL TEXAS COLLEGE	01/22/2024	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000231727	Construction Permit	FL	NEW	779010		98.1	LAS VEGAS, NV	Echo Global Community Nonprofit	12/06/2023	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000235948	Transfer of Control	FX	W224DZ	202607		92.7	NORTH WILKESBORO , NC	Wilkes Broadcasting Company, Inc.	01/22/2024	Accepted For Filing
	From: Robert	B. Brown			To: Robert Blalock Brown Revocable Trust Dated January 17, 2024					
0000235990	Modification of License	AM	WQPM	59618	Main	1300.0	PRINCETON, MN	Milestone Radio LLC	01/22/2024	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000235938	Minor Modification	AM	WGRI	25525	Main	1050.0	CINCINNATI, OH	CHRISTIAN BROADCASTING SYSTEM, LTD.	01/22/2024	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000235934	Transfer of Control	AM	WBWD	37805	Main	540.0	ISLIP, NY	Om Sai Broadcasting, LLC	01/22/2024	Accepted For Filing
	From: Yash Pandya				To: Sejal Dasondi					



Federal Communications Commission 45 L Street NE Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

File Number         Purpose         Service         Call Sign         Facility ID         Station Type         Channel/Freq.         City, State         Applicant or Licenses         Status Date         Received           000235332         Licenses To Cover Amendment         IP         LD         755         To:											
Cover   Cover   Count   Coun	File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
000235332 License To Cover Amendment Licensee To Cover School Licensee LLC School Licensee LLC School Licensee, LLC School L	0000234832	Cover	FX	W221EM	202248	Main	92.1	DERRY, NH	COMMUNICATIONS,	01/22/2024	Received
Cover Amendment   Cover Amendment   From:   To:   To		From:				То:					
0000235920 License To Cover FM KXCl 22167 Main 91.3 TUCSON, AZ FOUNDATION FOR CREATIVE BROADCASTING, INC.  From: To: COLUMBIA, TN BIBLE BROADCASTING NETWORK, INC.  0000235914 Minor Modification FX W220EE 89820 Main 91.9 COLUMBIA, TN BIBLE BROADCASTING NETWORK, INC.  10000235928 Minor Modification FS KXCl 22167 Main 91.3 TUCSON, AZ FOUNDATION FOR CREATIVE BROADCASTING, INC.  10000235928 Minor Modification FS KXCl 22167 Main 91.3 TUCSON, AZ FOUNDATION FOR CREATIVE BROADCASTING, INC.	0000235332	Cover	LPD		7359	Main	174.0	BRUCE, MS		01/22/2024	Received
For: Tiling BROADCASTING, INC.  From: To: COLUMBIA, TN BIBLE BROADCASTING, INC.  0000235914 Minor FX W220EE 89820 Main 91.9 COLUMBIA, TN BROADCASTING, NETWORK, INC.  From: To: To: TUCSON, AZ FOUNDATION FOR O1/22/2024 Accepted For Filing Remainder of For Filing Remainder		From:				То:					
0000235914 Minor Modification FX W220EE 89820 Main 91.9 COLUMBIA, TN BIBLE BROADCASTING NETWORK, INC.  From: To:  0000235928 Minor Modification FS KXCI 22167 Main 91.3 TUCSON, AZ FOUNDATION FOR CREATIVE BROADCASTING, INC.	0000235920		FM	KXCI	22167	Main	91.3	TUCSON, AZ	CREATIVE BROADCASTING,	01/22/2024	•
Modification From: To:  0000235928 Minor Modification FS KXCI 22167 Main 91.3 TUCSON, AZ FOUNDATION FOR CREATIVE BROADCASTING, INC.  01/22/2024 Accepted For Filing NETWORK, INC.		From:				То:					
0000235928 Minor FS KXCI 22167 Main 91.3 TUCSON, AZ FOUNDATION FOR O1/22/2024 Accepted CREATIVE BROADCASTING, INC.	0000235914		FX	W220EE	89820	Main	91.9	COLUMBIA, TN	BROADCASTING	01/22/2024	-
Modification CREATIVE For Filing BROADCASTING, INC.		From:				То:					
From: To:	0000235928		FS	KXCI	22167	Main	91.3	TUCSON, AZ	CREATIVE BROADCASTING,	01/22/2024	-
1 IOIII. 10.		From:				То:					

Federal Communications Commission 45 L Street NE Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000235946	Transfer of Control	AM	WKBC	72457	Main	800.0	NORTH WILKESBORO , NC	Wilkes Broadcasting Company, Inc.	01/22/2024	Accepted For Filing
	From: Robert	B. Brown			To: Robert Bla	lock Brown Revocable	Trust Dated Janua	ary 17, 2024		
0000235972	Construction Permit	DTX	KDBC-TV	33764	Main	494.0	EL PASO, TX	KDBC Licensee, LLC	01/22/2024	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000235877	Modification of License	АМ	WABJ	22648	Main	1490.0	ADRIAN, MI	SOUTHEAST MICHIGAN MEDIA, INC.	01/22/2024	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000235947	Transfer of Control	FM	WKBC- FM	72458	Main	97.3	NORTH WILKESBORO , NC	Wilkes Broadcasting Company, Inc.	01/22/2024	Accepted For Filing
	From: Robert B. Brown  To: Robert Blalock Brown Revocable Trust Dated Januar						ary 17, 2024			